
SOCKETS & PLUGS
WITH VALVE

BUCHSE & STECKER
MIT VENTIL

MANCHON & RACCORD RAPIDE
AVEC OBTURATION  /  / 

12

Ø D

Dimensions (mm) Part-number

Ø D1 L Without 
ring

20 10  (3/8) 78 P8T10SV

20 13  (1/2) 81 P8T13SV

28 13  (1/2) 96.5 P12T13SV

28 16  (5/8) 96.5 P12T16SV

Ø D

Dimensions (mm) Part-number

Ø D1 L Without 
ring

20 10  (3/8) 64 P8T10KV

20 13  (1/2) 64 P8T13KV

28 13  (1/2) 74 P12T13KV

28 16  (5/8) 74 P12T16KV

STRAIGHT VALVED PLUG FOR PUSH-LOCK HOSE

RACCORD RAPIDE DROIT POUR TUYAU PUSH LOCK AVEC OBTURATION

STECKER FÜR STECKSCHLAUCH UND VENTIL

90° STRAIGHT VALVED PLUG FOR PUSH-LOCK HOSE

RACCORD RAPIDE 90° DROIT POUR TUYAU PUSH LOCK AVEC OBTURATION

STECKER 90° FÜR STECKSCHLAUCH UND VENTIL

With blue ring add  B  to the part-number.   With red ring add  R  to the part-number.

With blue ring add  B  to the part-number.   With red ring add  R  to the part-number.

DIVERTING CONNECTOR / CONNECTEUR DIVISEUR

UMLENKSTECKER

Part-numberL L2

125 45 P8KG125

250 45 P8KG250

500 45 P8KG500

125 73 P12KG125

250 73 P12KG250

500

L1

101

226

476

90

250

470 73 P12KG500

(Material / Matière) Brass Tube / Tube Laiton / Messingrohr

*

*

International


